
Christmas Opening Hours 2024 - Thurrock

DATE Service Parts

Monday 23rd December 06:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 23:00 

Christmas Eve (Tuesday 24th December) 06:00 - 16:00 06:00 - 16:00 

Christmas Day CLOSED CLOSED

Boxing Day (Thursday 26th December) CLOSED CLOSED

Friday 27th December 06:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 23:00

Saturday 28th December 06:00 - 13:00 06:00 - 13:00

Sunday 29th December CLOSED CLOSED

Monday 30th December 06:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 23:00

New Years Eve (Tuesday 31st December) 06:00 – 16:00 06:00 - 16:00

New Years Day(Wednesday 1st January 2024) CLOSED CLOSED

Thursday 2nd January 2024 Normal hours Normal hours 

Breakdown cover available via Volvo Action Service operating as usual  on 0800 929292
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